Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Ellington - (945680) - University Of Stirling - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
54.54
58.60
58.85
59.41

1:00.77
1:01.25
1:01.35
1:01.62
1:02.81
1:06.69
1:07.55
1:10.16
1:10.48
1:10.77
1:14.01
1:18.15
1:20.68

Swims in Date Order

Time
54.54
58.85
58.60
59.41

1:01.25

1:01.35
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

555
448
442
429
401
392
390
385
363
303
292
261
257
254
222
188

171

WA Pts

555
442
448
429
392
390

Round

m m I I I

T

Round

F

N

I

Date

19/10/19
17/12/16
17/12/16
29/10/16
19/12/15
31/01/16
31/01/16
211115
05/12/15
08/03/15
08/03/15
05/10/14
27/09/14
29/06/14
26/01/14
28/09/13
30/06/13

Date

19/10119
17/12/16
17/12/16
29/10/16
31/01/16
31/01/16

Meet

Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Hampshire County ASA Championships

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs

Fareham Nomads Open Meet

Meet

Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016

Venue

Millfield
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
Millfield
Uxbridge
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Surrey

Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Alton

Waterlooville

Venue

Millfield
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
Millfield
Waterlooville

Waterlooville

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Club Swam Under

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:00.77
1:02.81
1:01.62
1:07.55
1:06.69
1:10.16
1:10.48
1:10.77
1:14.01
1:18.15
1:20.68

Copyright 2024

401
363
385
292
303
261
257
254
222
188
171

T

I T m

19/12/15
05/12/15
21/11/15
08/03/15
08/03/15
05/10/14
27/09/14
29/06/14
26/01/14
28/09/13
30/06/13

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Hampshire County ASA Championships

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs

Fareham Nomads Open Meet

Uxbridge
Alton

Surrey
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Alton

Waterlooville

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Page 2/2
2
4
2

s O

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



