Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Ellington - (945680) - University Of Stirling - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
54.54	555	F	19/10/19	Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet	Millfield	Millfield	2
58.60	448	Н	17/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Millfield	3
58.85	442	F	17/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Millfield	3
59.41	429	F	29/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:00.77	401	Н	19/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Alton & Dist	2
1:01.25	392	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
1:01.35	390	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
1:01.62	385	F	21/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Alton & Dist	2
1:02.81	363	F	05/12/15	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:06.69	303	Н	08/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	1
1:07.55	292	F	08/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	1
1:10.16	261	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
1:10.48	257	F	27/09/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:10.77	254	Н	29/06/14	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:14.01	222	Н	26/01/14	Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:18.15	188		28/09/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:20.68	171	Н	30/06/13	Fareham Nomads Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	54.54	555	F	19/10/19	Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet	Millfield	Millfield	2
	58.85	442	F	17/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Millfield	3
	58.60	448	Н	17/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Millfield	3
	59.41	429	F	29/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	2
	1:01.25	392	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
Co	1:01.35 2024 pyright	390 4	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:00.77	401	Н	19/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Alton & Dist	2
1:02.81	363	F	05/12/15	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:01.62	385	F	21/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Alton & Dist	2
1:07.55	292	F	08/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	1
1:06.69	303	Н	08/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	1
1:10.16	261	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
1:10.48	257	F	27/09/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:10.77	254	Н	29/06/14	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:14.01	222	Н	26/01/14	Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:18.15	188		28/09/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:20.68	171	Н	30/06/13	Fareham Nomads Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3